Trunking
system
Perfectly
uniform light
OPPLE.COM
OPPLE.COM
LED-Lightlines
for production

+31 (0)88 056 78 88
OPPLE.COM
CONTACT
Should you have any questions or want additional information,
please contact one of our account managers. All specifications
are available in the Download Center at opple.com
All rights reserved.
Feed-in Box Feed-in Connector Cable Gland Sensor Probe
Sensor Cover
End CapCover Mounting Clip Chain Cable Mountingset Mounting Clip
DALI Power Supply
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCTS
Item code Item description Equivalent (W) Power (W) Lumen CCT (K) Beam angle  (°)
542005008200 LED TrunkingModule L15-35W-4000-120 TL 2x58W 35 5600 4000 120 °
542005006000 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-120 TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 60 °
542005005900 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-90 TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 90 °
542005005800 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-60 TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 120 °
542005006100 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-BW TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 Batwing
542005006400 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-120 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 60 °
542005006300 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-90 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 90 °
542005006200 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-60 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 120 °
542005006500 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-BW 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 Batwing
542005006800 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-120-DALI TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 60 °
542005006700 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-90-DALI TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 90 °
542005006600 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-60-DALI TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 120 °
542005006900 LEDTrunking Module L15-50W-4000-BW-DALI TL 2x80W 50 8000 4000 Batwing
542005007200 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-120-DALI 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 60 °
542005007100 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-90-DALI 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 90 °
542005007000 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-60-DALI 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 120 °
542005007300 LEDTrunking Module L15-70W-4000-BW-DALI 2x TLM 140W RS 70 11200 4000 Batwing
542098002100 LEDTrunking Trunk 8 L15
542098002200 LEDTrunking Trunk 8 L15 End Part
542098002300 LEDTrunking Trunk 8 L30
542098002400 LEDTrunking Trunk 8 L30 End Part